Amplify

MESH BACK TASK CHAIR

The power of more.

The sleek, aerodynamic design
gives Amplify™ power with

the appearance of smart,
no-nonsense efficiency and
comfort. The supportive mesh
back with adjustable lumbar
support, three application-specific
arm types and waterfall seat add
great ergonomics and comfort to
the equation. The eye-catching
lumbar bands, curvaceous profile
and soft, textured arm pads make
this a chair that delivers style as
well as substance.

Best
Featured with Aqua mesh and
SitOnlt Seating's Dash — Cloud

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024

Featured Models

GOOD :: $747

Midback, black frame, swivel-tilt
mechanism, fixed arms, black nylon
base, carpet casters, grade 1 textile

BETTER :: $842

Highback, black frame,

enhanced synchro mechanism,
height-adjustable arms, black nylon
base, carpet casters, grade 1 textile
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BEST :: $1,001

Highback, fog frame, enhanced
synchro mechanism with seat-depth
adjustment, multi-adjustable arms,
fog nylon base, carpet casters,
grade 1 textile



AMPLIFY

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

Features

e Midback or highback task chair

e Aerodynamic design

e Multiple frame, back support and arm color choices
e Adjustable lumbar support

¢ 10 bleach-cleanable mesh back colors
e Contrast stitching in 10 thread colors

e Enhanced synchro or swivel-tilt

e Waterfall seat

e Three arm styles with textured arm pads
e Black, fog or polished aluminum base

e Optional seat-depth adjustment

e Standard 300 Ib weight capacity warranty;
Heavy Duty Series 400 Ib weight capacity warranty

1. Back

Midback Mesh With

Adjustable Lumbar Support 2722 Bt $807

Highback Mesh With

Adjustable Lumbar Support 2723 B $842

2. Heavy Duty

Large and Tall 24 Hours
(Black Highback Frame With LT +$400 400 Ib

Enhanced Synchro Y Mechanism
and Sport Height-Adjustable Arms)

See the Super Duty Guide on page 439 for additional LT and HD options.
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MESH BACK TASK CHAIR

3. Mechanism

Swivel-Tilt T - $50

Enhanced Synchro Y + %0

Enhanced Synchro With

Seat-Depth Adjustment YES + 879

Seat-depth adjustment (E3) available with enhanced synchro (Y) mechanism only.

Better
Featured with Tangerine mesh and
SitOnlt Seating's Dash — Dove



AMPLIFY

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

4. Frame

[romecaor ———Jcooe Lowo |
Black FC1 +$0
Fog FC13 +$45

Frame color includes base, lumbar support band and arms.

5. Arms

Armless A0 - $45

< )
Height-Adjustable A141 +$0 fﬁ&
Multi-Adjustable i

\ Z

(Height/Width)
Arm color will match the frame. Arm pads are black except fixed polyurethane arm (A140)
which matches frame color.

Fixed Polyurethane A140 -$10

A142 +$35

6. Base

Standard Cylinder S0 +$0 >@/@

=

Higher Cylinder S13 + %0
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MESH BACK TASK CHAIR

6. Base (cont)

Black Nylon Base

(For Black Frame FCA) B17 +%0
Fog Nylon Base

(For Fog Frame FC13) B21 +$0
Polished Aluminum Base B18 +$119

Casters
Black Carpet Casters Cc16 +$0

&)

C17 +$45 /

Black Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters

Glides

Glides for Task Chairs C3 + $35

Nylon bases pair only with their corresponding frame color. Polished aluminum base (B18)
can be used with all frame colors.

7. Material

N N N

Fire Retardency
CAL 1383, Fabric,

Quantities 1-49 133F +$99
CAL 133, Fabric,

Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Leather, 181 vs110

Any Quantity



AMPLIFY

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

7. Material cont)

Apple MC31 +$0
Aqua MC30 +$0
Desert MC9 +$0
Electric Blue MC24 +$0
Fire MC10 +$0
Fog MC7 +$0
Navy MC8 +$0
Nickel MC6 +$0
Onyx MC5 +$0
Tangerine MC28 +$0

Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 +$0

COM COM +$30
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 +$30
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $60
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/NG4 +$116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 +$172
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 +$213
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7TNGT7 + $254
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $300
CcoL COL + $380
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $380
Leather Grade 3 +$480
m—

No Contrast Stitching +$0
Apple Thread TC3 +$0
Desert Thread TC9 +$0
Electric Blue Thread TC4 +$0
Fire Thread TC10 +$0
Fog Thread TC7 +$0
Lemon Thread TC2 +$0
Navy Thread TC8 +$0
Nickel Thread TC6 +$0
Onyx Thread TC5 +$0
White Thread TC1 +$0

Contrast stitching available only for SitOnlt Seating carded fabrics in solid colors.

Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7 and leather
over grade 3. Additional CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.
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MESH BACK TASK CHAIR

8. Packaging

Knocked Down

Back Attached to Seat,

Base Separate

uc

Fully Assembled in a Carton AC

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions

Overall Width
Without Arms

Overall Width
With Arms

Overall Depth
Overall Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

Seat Height With
Standard Base

Seat Height With
Higher Cylinder

Back Width
Back Height
Materials
COM

COL

Weight and Capacity

Weight Armless
Weight With Arms

Weight Capacity
Warranty

2722 B1

Midback Mesh
Task Chair

26"

27.75"-28.25"

245"
40

19.25"
17.5"-19.75"

16.88"-20.5" (M
16.75"-20.25" (v)

17.5"-21.75" M
18.38"-22.63" (v)

19.5"
20.37"

1yd
17 sq ft

321b
37 b

300 Ib

+ $80

+ $200

2723 B1
Highback Mesh
Task Chair

26"

27.75"-28.25"

245"
43"

19.25"
17.5"-19.5"

16.88"-20.5" (M
16.75"-20.25" (v)

17.5"-21.75" M
18.38"-22.63 (V)

19.5"
23.37"

1yd
17 sq ft

34 b
391b

300 Ib

Swivel-tilt mechanism (T). Enhanced synchro mechanism (Y).

2723 B1 LT
Large and Tall
Task Chair

26"

og"

29"
42"
22"
17.5"-19.75”

N/A M)
17.5"-21.5" (v)

N/A
20.5"-25" (v)

19.5"
22"

1.15yd
18 sq ft

441b
50 Ib

400 Ib


https://www.sitonit.net/tools_mainpage/alldownloads.html

Amplify

MESH BACK TASK STOOL

The power of more.

The sleek, aerodynamic design gives
Amplify™ power with the appearance
of smart, no-nonsense efficiency and
comfort. The supportive mesh back
with adjustable lumbar support, three
application-specific arm types and
waterfall seat add great ergonomics
and comfort to the equation.

The eye-catching lumbar bands,
curvaceous profile and soft, textured
arm pads make this a stool that
delivers style as well as substance.

Featured Models

GOOD :: $852 BETTER :: $897

Midback mesh, basic mechanism, Midback mesh, basic mechanism,
black frame, armless, black nylon base, black frame, height-adjustable arms,
carpet casters, grade 1 textile black nylon base, carpet casters,

grade 1 textile
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Best
Featured with Electric Blue mesh and
SitOnlt Seating's Spice — Caraway

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024

BEST :: $1,001

Midback mesh, basic mechanism, fog
frame, multi-adjustable arms, extended
stool kit, fog nylon base, carpet casters,
grade 1 textile



AMPLIFY

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

Features

e Midback task stool

e Aerodynamic design

e Multiple frame, back support and arm color choices
e Adjustable lumbar support

¢ 10 bleach-cleanable mesh back colors

e Contrast stitching in 10 thread colors

e Waterfall seat

e Three arm styles with textured arm pads

e Black, fog or polished aluminum base

e Standard 300 Ib weight capacity warranty

1. Back

Midback Mesh Task
Stool With Adjustable 2722 B1 $897
Lumbar Support

2. Mechanism

Basic (Swivel Only) B +$0

3. Frame
N N N

Black FC1 +$0

Fog FC13 +$45

Frame color includes base, lumbar support band and arms.

November 2024 Price List | www.sitonit.net | (888) 274-8664

MESH BACK TASK STOOL

4. Arms

T T N

Armless A0 -$45

<
Fixed Polyurethane A140 -$10 $ (&
Height-Adjustable A141 +$0

Multi-Adjustable
(Height/Width)

A142 +$35 ! T «
\

Arm color will match the frame. Arm pads are black except fixed polyurethane arm which
matches frame color.

5. Base

S N N R
Stool Kit S1 +$0
Extended Stool Kit S2 +$24

Base Color and Material Code _

Black Nylon Base

(For Black Frame - FC1) B17 +%0
Fog Nylon Base

(For Fog Frame - FC13) B21 +%0
Polished Aluminum Base B18 +$119

Nylon bases pair only with their corresponding frame color. Polished aluminum base (B18)
can be used with all frame colors.



AMPLIFY

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

5. Base (cont)

Casters or Glides

oo e

Casters
Black Carpet Casters C16 + %0
%
Black Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters cir +$45 /
Glides
Glides for Task Chairs c3 +$35
6. Material

N T

Fire Retardancy

CAL 133, Fabric,

Quantities 1-49 133F +$99
gﬁléa-nli?i?-}‘s'::(t)):lc‘ 133F5 + $55
oy Q| 133L +$119
| Mesncoor ____ code IPree | |

Apple MC31 + 50
Aqua MC30 + 90
Desert MC9 +90
Electric Blue MC24 +$0
Fire MC10 +90
Fog MC7 +$0
Navy MC8 +$0
Nickel MC6 +$0
Onyx MC5 +$0
Tangerine MC28 +$0
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MESH BACK TASK STOOL

6. Material cont)

Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1NVG1 +$0
COM COM +$30
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $30
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $60
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4NG4 +$116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 +$172
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 +$213
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7TNGT7 + $254
Leather Grade 1 LG1 +$300
COL COL + $380
Leather Grade 2 LG2 +$380
Leather Grade 3 + $480
T

No Contrast Stitching +$0
Apple Thread TC3 +$0
Desert Thread TC9 +$0
Electric Blue Thread TC4 +$0
Fire Thread TC10 +$0
Fog Thread TC7 +$0
Lemon Thread TC2 +$0
Navy Thread TC8 +$0
Nickel Thread TC6 +$0
Onyx Thread TC5 +$0
White Thread TCAH +$0

Contrast stitching available only for SitOnlt Seating carded fabrics in solid colors.

Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7 and leather
over grade 3. Additional CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.

7. Packaging

Knocked Down +$0

Back Attached to Seat,

Base Separate uc + $80

Fully Assembled

in a Carton AC +$200


https://www.sitonit.net/tools_mainpage/alldownloads.html

AMPLIFY MESH BACK TASK STOOL

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

SPECIFICATIONS

Iy
Task Stool Extended Task Stool

Dimensions

Overall Width Armless 24.5" 24.5"

Overall Width With Arms ~ 27.75"-28.25" 27.75-28.25"

Overall Depth 245" 245"

Overall Height 39"-46.5" 43.75"-53.38"

Seat Width 19.25" 19.25"

Seat Depth 17.75" 17.75"

Seat Height 21.5"-29.5" 25"-35"

Back Width 19.5" 19.5"

Back Height 20.37" 20.37"

Materials

COM 1yd 1yd

CcOoL 17 sq ft 17 sq ft

Weight and Capacity

Weight Armless 34 Ib 351b

Weight With Arms 39.51b 40 Ib

Weight Capacity 300 Ib 300 Ib

Good

Featured with Tangerine mesh and
SitOnlt Seating's Spice — Chai

November 2024 Price List | www.sitonit.net | (888) 274-8664



Amplify

UPHOLSTERED BACK TASK CHAIR

The power of more.

In keeping with the aerodynamic
design of the well-regarded Amplify ™
mesh model, the Amplify upholstered
chair’s sleek and slender profile
proves that this is a chair that delivers
style as well as substance.

Featured Models

GOOD :: $890 BETTER :: $950

Highback upholstered, black frame, Highback upholstered, black frame,
swivel-tilt mechanism, fixed arms, black enhanced synchro mechanism,
nylon base, carpet casters, grade 1 height-adjustable arms, black nylon
textile base, carpet casters, grade 1 textile
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Best
Featured with SitOnlt Seating's Venice — Gold Dusk

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024

BEST :: $1,109

Highback upholstered, fog frame,
enhanced synchro mechanism with
seat-depth adjustment, multi-adjustable
arms, fog nylon base, carpet casters,
grade 1 textile



AMPLIFY

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

Features

e Highback task chair

e Aerodynamic design

e Multiple frame, back support and arm color choices
e Adjustable lumbar support

e Enhanced synchro or swivel-tilt

e Waterfall seat

e Three arm styles with textured arm pads

e Black, fog, silver or polished aluminum base

e Optional seat-depth adjustment

e Standard 300 Ib weight capacity warranty;
Heavy Duty Series 400 Ib weight capacity warranty

Good

Featured with SitOnlt Seating's Venice — Mainstream
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UPHOLSTERED BACK TASK CHAIR

1. Back

Highback Upholstered With

Dynamic Lumbar 2723 B3 $950

2. Heavy Duty

Large and Tall

(Black Highback Frame With
Enhanced Synchro Y Mechanism
and Sport Height-Adjustable Arms)

24 Hours
LT +$400 400 Ib

See the Super Duty Guide on page <?> for additional LT and HD options.

2. Mechanism

Swivel-Tilt T - $50
Enhanced Synchro Y +$0

. <~
Enhanced Synchro With Y E3 +$79

Seat-Depth Adjustment

Seat-depth adjustment (E3) is not available on swivel-tilt (T) mechanism.

3. Frame

T N N

Black, Single-Color

Nylon Frame FC1 +$0
Fog, Single-Color Nylon Frame FC13 + %45
Fog With Silver, Two-Color FCi4 £ 845

Nylon Frame

Single-color nylon frame includes base, back support and arms.

Two-color nylon frame includes fog frame with silver back support and silver base.
Adjustable arms are silver. Fixed arms are fog.
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EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

4. Arms

Armless A0 -$45

E——
Fixed Polyurethane A140 -$10 $
Height-Adjustable Al141 +$0

Multi-Adjustable

(Height/Widith) A142 +835

= > | = | ===

Arm color will match the frame. Arm pads are black except fixed polyurethane arm which
matches frame color.

5. Base

Standard Cylinder S0 +%0 >@/@

Higher Cylinder S13 + %0 4\\%

Black Nylon Base

(For Black Frame FG1) B17 +$0
Fog Nylon Base

(For Fog Frame FC13) B21 +30
Silver Nylon Biasel B22 + 90
(For Fog Frame With Silver FC14)

Polished Aluminum Base B18 +$119

Nylon bases pair only with their corresponding frame color. Polished aluminum base (B18)
can be used with all frame colors.
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UPHOLSTERED BACK TASK CHAIR

6. Base (cont)

Casters
Black Carpet Casters C16 +$0

&

Cc17 +$45 /

Black Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters

Glides

Glides for Task Chairs Cc3 +$35

7. Material

N T

Fire Retardancy
CAL 1383, Fabric,

Quantities 1-49 133F +$99
Quantiies 50+ 19O 850
inAyL éi;b@athe“ 133L +$119
T T N

Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 +$0
COM COM +$40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 +$74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/NG4 +$121
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 +$174
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $235
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7TNGT7 + $296
Leather Grade 1 LG1 +$320
COL COL +$420
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $420
Leather Grade 3 LG3 +$540

Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7 and leather
over grade 3. Additional CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.

Please reference the Fabric information found on page 17 for pricing on multi-upholstery.
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AMPLIFY UPHOLSTERED BACK TASK CHAIR

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

8. Packaging

KD +$0

Knocked Down

ace Separme O - 850
Fully Assembled in a Carton AC + $200
SPECIFICATIONS

I -

Highback Upholstered Task Chair

Dimensions
Overall Width Armless 26"W
Overall Width With Arms 27.75"
Overall Depth 24.5"
Overall Height 42"
Seat Width 19.25"
Seat Depth 17.5"-19.5"
Seat Height With 16.5"-20.12" M
Standard Cylinder (S0) 16.5"-20.35" ()
Seat Height With 17.5"-21.87" M
Higher Cylinder (S13) 18"-22.5" (v)
Back Width 19.5"
Back Height 23.37"
Materials
COoM 1.25yd
COL 23sqft
Weight and Capacity
Weight Armless 351b
Weight With Arms 40 1b
Weight Capacity 300 Ib

Swivel tilt mechanism (T). Enhanced synchro mechanism (Y).

Better
Featured with SitOnlt Seating's
Huntington — Tropical

November 2024 Price List | www.sitonit.net | (888) 274-8664



Amplify

UPHOLSTERED BACK TASK STOOL

The power of more.

In keeping with the aerodynamic
design of the well-regarded Amplify ™
mesh model, the Amplify upholstered
chair’s sleek and slender profile
proves that this is a stool that delivers
style as well as substance.

Featured Models

GOOD :: $995 BETTER :: $1,040

Highback upholstered, basic Highback upholstered, basic
mechanism, black frame, armless, mechanism, black frame, height-
black nylon base, carpet casters, adjustable arms, black nylon base,
grade 1 textile carpet casters, grade 1 textile
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Best
Featured with SitOnlt Seating's Venice — Sundown

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024

BEST :: $1,144

Highback upholstered, basic
mechanism, fog frame,
multi-adjustable arms, extended stool
kit, fog nylon base, carpet casters,
grade 1 textile



AMPLIFY

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

Features

e Highback task stool

e Aerodynamic design

e Multiple frame, back support and arm color choices
e Adjustable lumbar support

e Waterfall seat

e Three arm styles with textured arm pads

e Black, fog or polished aluminum base

e Standard 300 Ib weight capacity warranty

1. Back

Highback Upholstered Task )
Stool With Dynamic Lumbar 2723 B3 $1,040 3 [

2. Mechanism

Basic (Swivel Only) B +$0

3. Frame

N T e

Black, Single-Color

Nylon Frame Fet +$0
Fog, Single-Color FC13 +$45
Nylon Frame

Fog With Silver, Two-Color FC14 +845

Nylon Frame
Single-color frame includes base, lumbar support band and arms.

Two-color frame includes fog frame with silver back support and silver base. Adjustable arms
are silver. Fixed arms are fog.
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UPHOLSTERED BACK TASK STOOL

4. Arms

T N N

Armless A0 -$45

<
Fixed Polyurethane A140 -$10 $ (&
Height-Adjustable A141 +$0

Multi-Adjustable

(Height/Widith) A142 +$35

Arm color will match the frame. Arm pads are black except fixed polyurethane
arm (A140) which matches frame color.

5. Base

Stool Kit S1 +$0

Extended Stool Kit S2 +$24

Black Nylon Base

(For Black Frame FC1) B17 +30
Fog Nylon Base

(For Fog Frame FC13) B21 +%0
Silver Nylon Bailse' B22 +$0
(For Fog Frame With Silver FC14)

Polished Aluminum Base B18 +$119
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EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024 | GSA SIN #: 33721

5. Base (cont)

Casters

Black Carpet Casters Cc16 +$0

Black Hard Floor and

Carpet Casters cr +$45
Glides
Glides for Task Chairs Cc3 +$35

Nylon bases pair only with their corresponding frame color. Polished aluminum base (B18)
can be used with all frame colors.

6. Material

e N N

Fire Retardancy

CAL 133, Fabric,

Quantities 1-49 133F +$99
Quantiies 50+ 18F5 4850
X:\;‘ éig;j;;athe" 133L +$119
[sentommace e coso L pree ||

Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 +$0
COM COM +$40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 +$74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/NG4 +$121
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 +$174
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 +$235
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/NG7 + $296
Leather Grade 1 LG1 +$320
COoL CoL +$420
Leather Grade 2 LG2 +$420
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $540

Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7 and leather
over grade 3. Additional CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.

Please reference the Fabric information found on page 17 for pricing on multi-upholstery.
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UPHOLSTERED BACK TASK STOOL

7. Packaging

N N N
KD + %0

Knocked Down

Back Attached to Seat,

Base Separate ue + $80

Fully Assembled in a Carton AC +$200

SPECIFICATIONS
e

Task Stool Extended Task Stool

Dimensions

Overall Width Armless 24.5" 24.5"

Overall Width With Arms 27.75"-28.25" 27.75"-28.25"

Overall Depth 24.5" 24.5"

Overall Height 40.75"-48.25" 45.5"-55.13"

Seat Width 19.25" 19.25"

Seat Depth 17.75" 17.75"

Seat Height 21.5"-29.5" 25"-35"

Back Width 19.5" 19.5"

Back Height 22" 22"

Materials

COM 1.25yd 1.25yd

COL 23 sq ft 23 sq ft

Weight and Capacity

Weight Armless 35.51b 36 Ib

Weight With Arms 40.5Ib 411b

wzirfz:ﬂ(;apac”y 300 Ib 300 Ib
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